TCN

Advertised Bid #: AB190021

THE COLLEGE OF
NEW JERSEY

Project: Townhouses South Flooring Replacement
Public Bid Opening: Date - April 2, 2019, Time - 2:00pm

Bidder

Direct Flooring
JH Williams
Commerical Interiors
Continental Flooring

Dandrea Construction

Base Bid

$447,000.00

$537,000.00

$594,889.00

$523,830.00

$584,000.00

Bid Results

Alt 1 (Add)

$18,000.00
$80,000.00
$25,000.00
$118,000.00

$84,600.00

Total=BB+Alternate

$465,000.00

$617,000.00

$619,889.00

$641,830.00

$668,600.00
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