

Advertised Bid #: AB190021 Project: Townhouses South Flooring Replacement Public Bid Opening: Date - April 2, 2019, Time - 2:00pm

Bid Results

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt 1 (Add)	Total=BB+Alternate
Direct Flooring	\$447,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$465,000.00
JH Williams	\$537,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$617,000.00
Commerical Interiors	\$594,889.00	\$25,000.00	\$619,889.00
Continental Flooring	\$523,830.00	\$118,000.00	\$641,830.00
Dandrea Construction	\$584,000.00	\$84,600.00	\$668,600.00